



A			TYPE			Misc.	8	A		TYPE	
6.400		MTS.	SIZ				6.400	6.400	MTS.	SIZE	
TO:250	10000	MTS.	SIZE OF PLOT	CLASSIFICATION OF FROZEN PLOTS	TOTAL	Irregular Shape	15.800	18.320	MTS.	SIZE OF PLOT	CLASSIFICA
O+2./TT	117 7/8	SQ.MTS.	AREA OF	N OF FROZEN P		е	101.120	117.248	SQ.MTS.	PLOT	CLASSIFICATION OF PLOTS
460	125		NO. OF	LOTS	2/2	8	4	260		PLOTS	
	14656,000	SQ.MTS	PLOTS		31/03.214	8/6.254	404.480	30484.480	SQ.MTS	PLOTS	TOTAL ABEA OF

	Misc.	A		TYPE	- 1	AI
T.		6.400	MTS.	SIZE		REA UNDER M
TOTAL	irregular Shape	18.320	MTS.	SIZE OF PLOT		ORTGAGE (15%
	e	117.248	SQ.MTS.	PLOT	AREA OF	AREA UNDER MORTGAGE (15% OF TOTAL SALEABLE PLOTS AREA)
42	3	39		PLOTS	NO. OF	EABLE PLOTS
4855.272	282.600	4572.672	SQ.MTS	PLOTS	TOTAL AREA OF	S AREA)

101.120

8/6.254	LEGEND:-	Ĉ.
15936.734	SL NO.	DESCRIPTION
		DOMESTIC WATER LINE
AREA)		CITY WATER LINE
TOTAL AREA OF		TUBE WELL SUPPLY LINE
SQ.MTS		FLUSHING WATER LINE
4572.672		GARDEN HYDRANT LINE
282.600	<b>™</b> GH	GARDEN HYDRANT
4855.272		

PROJECT NAME AND ADDRE

OTAL	HTOO		VEGETABLE/	MTS.
	_	5.00	_	IS.
		5.50		MTS.
27.50		27.50		SQ.MIS.

VALVE CHAMBER

TOTAL

817.065 4594.902

0.212 0.202 1.135

93

858.819 2919.018

GI

0.721

GREEN AREA CALCULATION
SQ.M. ACRES

GREEN	SERVICES	COMMUNITY FACILITY	COMMERCIAL	LEGEND

0

0

Roadon

485

5.272 SQ.MTS

Superintending Engineer, HSVP Circle-II, Gurugram

NORTH:

DATE:

SHEET: 01
SCALE:

20000	771		
CONSULTAN	PLUMBING/FIRE CONSULTAN	PLU	
	MAR) HQ)	(DINESH KUMAR) SD (HQ)	RAMANYAR BASSI) AD (HQ)
		95	7
CTP (HR)	STP (M) HQ	DTP (HQ)	
		(RAJES KALISHIK)	_
A		3	() eug







15



 That the colonizer/owner shall ensure the installation of Solar Power Plant as per provisions of Haryana Solar Power Policy, 2016 issued by Haryana Government Renewable Energy Department vide Notification No. 19/4/2016-5 Power dated 14.03.2016.
 That the colonizer/owner shall ensure the installation of Solar Photovoltaic Power Plant as per the provisions of order No.22/52/2005-5 Power dated 21.03.2016 issued by Haryana Government Renewable Energy Department.
 That the colonizer/owner shall strictly comply with the directions issued vide Notification No. 19/6/2016-5 Power dated 31.03.2016 issued by Haryana Government Renewable Energy Department for enforcement of the Energy Department Renewable Energy Department for Energy directions issued vide Notification able Energy Department for enforce DG, TCP (HR)

DRAWING TITAL EXTERNAL WATER SUPPLY PLAN
PLUMBING LAYOUT BEHERA ASSOCIATES PVT LTD
F-623a, LADO SARAI
BEHIND CNG FILLING STATION
NEW DELHI - 110030
PH:- 011-40583898 MOB:- 9811911853
EMAIL-behera.associates@gmail.com

REVISED LAYOUT PLAN OF PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL PLOTTED COLONY UNDER DDJAY, IN SECTOR-36, SOHNA, OVER AN AREA OF 15.0000 ACRES BEING DEVELOPED BY SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT. LTD

OWNER'S NAME:

M/S SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT. LTD REVISED SITE LAYOU PLAN OWNER'S SIGNATURE: ARCHITECT'S SIGNATURE: Stor Ray 30 MANISH JAIN
(ARCHITECT)
Regd. No.-CA/2001/28163
E-131, East of Kallash,
Lower Ground Floor,
New Delth-110665

he colonizer shall abide by the directions of the DG,TCP, Haryana and accordingly shall make necessary es in the layout plan for making any adjustment in the alignment of the peripheral roads, internal road ation or for proper integration of the planning proposals of the adjoining areas.

To property/plot shall derive access directly from the carriage way of 30 metres or wider sector road if be the provided in the layout plan within the licenced areas of the colony shall be developed by the zer. All other green belts outside the licenced area shall be developed by the Haryana Urban priment Authority/colonizer on the directions of the Director General, Town and Country planning, as or in accordance with terms and conditions of the agreements of the licence. Time of demarcation plan, if required percentage of organized open space is reduced, the same will be ged by the colonizer in the licenced area.

It will derive an access from less than 9 metres wide road would mean a minimum clear width of 9 metres and the name. Addl. Chief Engineer
HSV Gurugram

For Service Plan Estimate Only Executive Engineer HSVP Divn. No. VI, Gurugram

tlade of the control of the control

That this Revised Layout plan for an area measuring 15.00 acres (Drawing comprised of licence which is issued in respect of Affordable Residential Play Awas Yojna) being developed by Signature Global Homes Pvt. Ltd. in Sector-10 to the following conditions:

1. That this Revised Layout Plan shall be read in conjunction with the executed under Rule 11 and the bilateral agreement.

the plotted area of the colony shall not exceed 65% of the net planned area of the colony. The entire red for commercial purposes shall be taken as plotted for calculation of the area under plots. the demarcation plans as per site of all the Residential Plots and Commercial site shall be got appropriately app

To be read with Licence No. 117 of 2019 dated 12.09, 2019